HelioProtection® HP15NH3L
Photovoltaic fuse-links gPV 1500VDC
1
M
E
R
S
E

at
as
he
et
.
NH-fuse-links gPV 1500VDC Plain Blade size 3L
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.7xIn
Power dissipation
at In
Weight Package
HP15NH3LGPV160 H1037859 160 A 15 W 36 W 1.69 kg 1
HP15NH3LGPV200 J1037860 200 A 18 W 44 W 1.69 kg 1
HP15NH3LGPV250 K1037861 250 A 20 W 50 W 1.69 kg 1
HP15NH3LGPV315 L1037862 315 A 23 W 57 W 1.69 kg 1
HP15NH3LGPV350 M1037863 350 A 25 W 63 W 1.69 kg 1
HP15NH3LGPV400 N1037864 400 A 28 W 71 W 1.69 kg 1
HP15NH3LGPV250
NH-fuse-links gPV 1500VDC Direct Mounting size 3L with striker
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated
current In
Power dissi-
pation
at 0.7xIn
Power dissi-
pation
at 0.8 In
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Weight Package
HP15NH3LPV160BI A1057218 160 A 15 W 20 W 36 W 1.66 kg 1
HP15NH3LPV200BI B1057219 200 A 18 W 25 W 44 W 1.66 kg 1
HP15NH3LPV250BI C1057220 250 A 20 W 28 W 50 W 1.66 kg 1
HP15NH3LPV315BI D1057221 315 A 23 W 32 W 57 W 1.66 kg 1
HP15NH3LPV350BI E1057222 350 A 25 W 35 W 63 W 1.66 kg 1
HP15NH3LPV400BI F1057223 400 A 28 W 40 W 71 W 1.66 kg 1
HP15NH3LPV400BI
Open fuse-bases for NH fuse-links gPV HP15NHXL, single pole, 1500VDC, SCCR 50kA
Catalog
number

NH fuse-links NH2XL and NH3L
and gPV fuse-link size 122-123
with blade contacts
1.39 kg 1
SP36122-123
NH-fuse-links gPV 1500VDC Direct Mounting size 3L
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.7xIn
Power dissipation
at In
Weight Package
HP15NH3LGPV160B T1048679 160 A 15 W 36 W 1.66 kg 1
HP15NH3LGPV200B V1048680 200 A 18 W 44 W 1.66 kg 1
HP15NH3LGPV250B W1048681 250 A 20 W 50 W 1.66 kg 1
HP15NH3LGPV315B X1048682 315 A 23 W 57 W 1.66 kg 1
HP15NH3LGPV350B Y1048683 350 A 25 W 63 W 1.66 kg 1
HP15NH3LGPV400B Z1048684 400 A 28 W 71 W 1.66 kg 1
HP15NH3LGPV400B
PRODUCT RANGE
HelioProtection® HP15NH3L
Photovoltaic fuse-links gPV 1500VDC